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185 Aberhart Centre K3 ABE
167 Aberhart Centre – Building 2 J4 ABR NR2
67 Administration E4 ADM
24 Advanced Materials Processing Lab C3
45 Agriculture / Forestry Centre D3 AF
1 Alumni House A2
46 Art Workshop 2 D3
54 Arts and Convocation Hall D6 A
48 Assiniboia Hall C4 AH
49 Athabasca Hall D4 AT
11 Biological Sciences Centre B4 BS
36 Business C6 BUS
81 Butterdome (Universiade Pavilion) G3 PAV
52 Cameron Library D5 CL
111 Campus Tower G7 CT
169 Canadian Blood Services J5 CRC
51 Central Academic Building (CAB) D5 CAB
27 Centre for Subatomic Research C4 CSR
172 CHA Parkade J6
21 Chemical / Materials Engineering C3 CME
30 Chemistry Centre, East and West C5 C
189 Childcare Centre K5
69 Civil / Electrical Engineering E5 CEB
152 Clinical Sciences I5 SC
113 College Plaza J7
191 Corbett Hall K5 CH
181 Cross Cancer Institute (WW) K2 CC
42 Computing Science D4 CMP
72 Dentistry / Pharmacy Centre E5 DP
32 Earth Sciences C5 ESB
148 Education and Development Centre I4 EDC
104 Education Car Park G5
106 Education Centre, North and South G5 ED
89 Environmental Engineering F6 EEB
174 Extension Centre, University J7 EXT
90 Fine Arts Centre F7 FAB
176 Garneau Professional Centre J8 GPC
63 General Services E3 GSB
33 Greenhouse (Agriculture) C5 Greenhouse
132 Health Sciences Centre, WC Mackenzie H5 WMC
145 Heating Plant I3
123 Henday Hall H2
107 Heritage Medical Research Centre G6
75 HUB International E7 HUB
61 Human Ecology E2 HEB
55 Humanities Centre D7 HC
41 Hydraulics Lab, Blench T. D3
65 Industrial Design Studio E3 IND
121 Kelsey Hall H2
91 Law Centre F8 LC
125 Lister Hall H2 LH
74 LRT (University Station) E6 LRT
122 Mackenzie Hall H2
144 Materials Management I3
26 Mechanical Engineering C3 MEC
131 Medical Sciences H5 MS
183 Mewburn Veterans Centre K3
108 NANUC (Nat’l High Field Nuclear Magnetic

Resonance Ctr) G6 NANUC
112 Newton Place H7
105 Newton Research Building G5 NRB
71 North Power Plant (Graduate Students’ Centre) E5 NPP
149 Nuclear Magnetic Resonance (NMR) I4
87 Old St Stephen’s College

(Alberta Community Dev) F6
50 Pembina Hall E4 PB
143 Phillips Services Building I2
82 Physical Educ and Rec Centre, Van Vliet F3 PE
28 Physics Lab, Avadh Bhatia C4 P
5 Ring House 1 B3
6 Ring House 2 B3
7 Ring House 3 B3
8 Ring House 4 A3
37 Rutherford House C7
73 Rutherford Library, North and South E6 RN, RS
84 St Joseph’s College F5 SJ
88 St Stephen’s College F6 SS
161 Southfield Car Park J2
53 South Lab D5 SL
64 Stadium Car Park E3
44 Structural Engineering Lab, Morrison D3
66 Students’ Union Building (SUB) E4 SUB
25 Temporary Lab C3 TA
110 Timms Centre for the Arts F7 TC
34 Tory, HM C6 T
35 Tory Lecture Theatres C6 TL
81 Universiade Pavilion (Butterdome) G3 PAV
174 University Extension Centre J7 EXT
83 University Hall F4 UNH
82 Van Vliet Physical Educ and Rec Centre F3 PE
29 V-Wing Lecture Theatres C4 V
132 Walter Mackenzie Health Sciences Centre H5 WMC
3 Windsor Car Park C2

1 Alumni House A2
3 Windsor Car Park C2
5 Ring House 1 B3
6 Ring House 2 B3
7 Ring House 3 B3
8 Ring House 4 A3
11 Biological Sciences Centre B4
21 Chemical / Materials Engineering C3
24 Advanced Materials Processing Lab C3
25 Temporary Lab C3
26 Mechanical Engineering C3
27 Centre for Subatomic Research C4
28 Physics Lab, Avadh Bhatia C4
29 V-Wing Lecture Theatres C4
30 Chemistry Centre, East and West C5
32 Earth Sciences C5
33 Greenhouse (Agriculture) C5
34 Tory, HM C6
35 Tory Lecture Theatres C6
36 Business C6
37 Rutherford House C7
41 Hydraulics Lab, Blench D3
42 Computing Science D4
44 Structural Engineering Lab, Morrison D3
45 Agriculture / Forestry Centre D3
46 Art Workshop 2 D3
48 Assiniboia Hall C4
49 Athabasca Hall D4
50 Pembina Hall E4
51 Central Academic Building (CAB) D5
52 Cameron Library D5
53 South Lab D5
54 Arts and Convocation Hall D6
55 Humanities Centre D7
61 Human Ecology E2
63 General Services E3
64 Stadium Car Park E3
65 Industrial Design Studio E3
66 Students’ Union Building (SUB) E4
67 Administration E4
69 Civil / Electrical Engineering E5
71 North Power Plant (Graduate Students’ Ctr) E5
72 Dentistry / Pharmacy Centre E5
73 Rutherford Library, North and South E6
74 LRT (University Station) E6
75 HUB International E7
81 Universiade Pavilion (Butterdome) G3
82 Van Vliet Physical Educ and Rec Centre F3
83 University Hall F4
84 St Joseph’s College F5
87 Old St Stephen’s College (AB Comm Dev) F6
88 St Stephen’s College F6
89 Environmental Engineering F6
90 Fine Arts Centre F7
91 Law Centre F8
104 Education Car Park G5
105 Newton Research Building G5
106 Education Centre, North and South G5
107 Heritage Medical Research Centre G6
108 NANUC G6
110 Timms Centre for the Arts F7
111 Campus Tower G7
112 Newton Place H7
121 Kelsey Hall H2
122 Mackenzie Hall H2
123 Henday Hall H2
125 Lister Hall H2
131 Medical Sciences H5
132 Walter Mackenzie Health Sciences Centre H5
143 Phillips Services Building I2
144 Materials Management I3
145 Heating Plant I3
148 Education and Development Centre I4
149 Nuclear Magnetic Resonance (NMR) I4
152 Clinical Sciences I5
161 Southfield Car Park J2
167 Aberhart Centre – Building 2 J4
169 Canadian Blood Services J5
172 CHA Parkade J6
174 University Extension Centre J7
176 Garneau Professional Centre J8
181 Cross Cancer Institute K2
183 Mewburn Veterans Centre K3
185 Aberhart Centre K3
189 Childcare Centre K5
191 Corbett Hall K5
Future buildings (shown with dotted lines):
22 Electrical & Computer Engineering Research Facility D2
133 Emergency Wing I6
23 Engineering & Learning Centre D3
93 Telus Centre F8
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